1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Railway Computers
*Wireless modules must be purchased separately. Please contact a Moxa sales representative for details.
UC-8580 Series
Vehicle-to-ground computing platform with multiple WWAN ports
Overview
Moxa’s UC-8580 is an innovative computing platform designed
specifically for transportation applications.

4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Railway Computers
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
• UC-8580 Series computer
• CBL-4PINDB9F-100: 4-pin pin
header to DB9 female console
port cable, 100 cm
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Available Models Operating Temperature Conformal Coating
UC-8580-LX -25 to 55°C (-13 to 131°F) –
UC-8580-T-LX -40 to 70°C (-40 to 158°F) –
UC-8580-T-CT-LX -40 to 70°C (-40 to 158°F) P
270 (10.63)
246 (9.69)
220 (8.66)
1